
4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 San Luis Obispo 00:22:45.21 46

2 Arroyo Grande 00:23:05.24 59

3 San Marcos (SB) 00:23:03.43 60

4 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:23:53.47 107

5 Pioneer Valley 00:24:49.36 160

6 Atascadero 00:24:53.83 161

7 Shafter 00:25:20.08 187

8 Righetti 00:25:16.24 188

9 Nipomo 00:27:11.86 257

10 North Bakersfield 00:28:47.84 281

11 Santa Maria 00:29:15.55 312

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Centennial 00:30:00.46 4

Delano 00:28:14.92 4

Tulare Western 00:22:40.38 3

Coast Union 00:26:17.17 3

Cabrillo (Lompoc) 00:23:30.67 2

Carpinteria 00:27:30.33 1

San Luis Obispo Classical
Academy

00:29:44.09 1

RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/19/2024 10:14:10 AM Page: 1 of 6



4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 San Luis Obispo 00:22:45.21 18 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 664 Eve-va Sarabia 00:22:11.06 4

2 7 658 Mari Padayachee 00:22:19.32 6

3 8 640 Eloise Barnickel 00:22:27.08 7

4 14 651 Ireland Love 00:23:03.44 12

5 23 655 Kathleen O'Brien 00:23:45.15 17

6 30 647 Evangeline Enns 00:24:14.13 (24)

7 32 645 Sophia Chaves 00:24:17.99 (25)

2 Arroyo Grande 00:23:05.24 6 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 535 Amelie Moustirats 00:21:45.36 1

2 2 529 Callie Coddington 00:21:50.28 2

3 20 537 Brielle Schmidt 00:23:41.35 15

4 24 532 Sophia Friesen 00:23:55.67 18

5 29 534 Molly McLaughlin 00:24:13.57 23

6 38 536 Eva Nitzsche 00:24:27.99 (27)

3 San Marcos (SB) 00:23:03.43 17 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 678 Jane Demmin 00:22:11.64 5

2 11 689 Mady Meagher 00:22:37.97 9

3 13 690 Jessica Minne 00:22:42.51 11

4 21 699 Ivy Young 00:23:41.66 16

5 25 697 Sydney Wood 00:24:03.38 19

6 26 675 Bella Avalos 00:24:05.19 (20)

7 27 686 Ellie Koroshec 00:24:05.64 (21)

4 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:23:53.47 13 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 202 Isabella Trenado 00:22:09.20 3

2 10 198 Isabella Gonzalez 00:22:34.81 8

3 17 200 Lily O'Leary 00:23:24.20 14

4 50 596 Andrina Guel 00:24:58.89 36

5 64 589 Thaliya Brown 00:26:20.24 46

6 66 602 Alianna Rosas 00:26:20.71 (47)

7 68 599 Scarlett Hernandez 00:26:34.17 (49)

5 Pioneer Valley 00:24:49.36 14 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 620 Carolina Leon 00:24:10.81 22

2 34 615 Lidia Guevara 00:24:21.79 26

3 45 624 Lily Pacheco 00:24:44.17 32

4 52 605 Melissa Ambrosio 00:25:03.70 38

5 57 617 Khristine Joy Inay 00:25:46.33 42

6 60 627 Flora Salvador 00:25:53.53 (44)

7 69 622 Cristal Martinez 00:26:36.67 (50)

6 Atascadero 00:24:53.83 6 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 548 Matilda Ralston 00:22:39.71 10

2 16 545 Sarah Garcia 00:23:17.59 13

3 51 549 Scarlette Trejo 00:25:00.90 37
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV GIRLS

4 67 546 Lilliana Gonzales 00:26:31.20 48

5 76 544 lsabel Davies 00:26:59.75 53

6 78 543 Lyla Bockman 00:27:04.86 (55)

7 Shafter 00:25:20.08 9 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 967 Emmy Aguilar 00:24:34.13 29

2 43 976 Alyanna Sandoval Heredia 00:24:40.02 31

3 49 969 Jade Dimas 00:24:57.51 35

4 56 975 Vanessa Perez 00:25:45.14 41

5 71 968 Gavina Araus 00:26:43.63 51

6 87 973 Brandy Ortega 00:27:33.87 (58)

7 90 971 Kelly Jardon 00:27:40.37 (59)

8 Righetti 00:25:16.24 7 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 632 Natalia Gaona 00:24:38.99 30

2 48 634 Hannah Hensic 00:24:55.88 34

3 53 635 Mia Martinez 00:25:04.20 39

4 54 633 Isabella Gonzalez 00:25:26.37 40

5 62 631 Miah Arevalo Tovar 00:26:15.77 45

6 82 637 Vanessa Ramirez 00:27:14.32 (57)

7 97 636 Emmily Mora 00:28:06.27 (62)

9 Nipomo 00:27:11.86 5 257

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 579 Alexandria Rodriguez 00:24:52.59 33

2 59 576 Hollidae Livingston 00:25:51.47 43

3 77 575 Charlotte Livingston 00:27:03.18 54

4 96 577 Jasmin Martinez-Ramos 00:28:05.51 61

5 114 574 Ally Erlikh 00:30:06.54 66

10 North Bakersfield 00:28:47.84 7 281

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 586 Antonette Sanchez 00:24:29.33 28

2 79 580 Joselin Aguilar 00:27:07.35 56

3 93 581 Chloe Downum 00:27:48.70 60

4 117 587 Rachelle Soto 00:31:14.87 67

5 120 189 Aerionna Dupree 00:33:18.96 70

6 121 584 Jessica Olvera Acevedo 00:33:33.79 (71)

7 127 582 Yulianna Garcia 00:38:40.75 (73)

11 Santa Maria 00:29:15.55 7 312

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 72 957 Erica Galicia 00:26:49.27 52

2 101 962 Patricia Lopez 00:28:57.70 63

3 106 963 Dalia Martinez 00:29:16.71 64

4 112 960 Dulce Lopez 00:29:57.62 65

5 118 954 Rubi Colores 00:31:16.47 68

6 119 955 Luz Elena Cruz 00:32:53.18 (69)

7 122 959 Estrella Jimenez 00:33:54.96 (72)
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 535 Amelie Moustirats SR 00:21:45.36 Arroyo Grande

2 2 529 Callie Coddington JR 00:21:50.28 Arroyo Grande

3 3 202 Isabella Trenado JR 00:22:09.20 Orcutt Academy Charter

4 4 664 Eve-va Sarabia FR 00:22:11.06 San Luis Obispo

5 5 678 Jane Demmin SO 00:22:11.64 San Marcos (SB)

6 0 981 Dynasty Williams JR 00:22:18.77 Tulare Western

7 6 658 Mari Padayachee FR 00:22:19.32 San Luis Obispo

8 7 640 Eloise Barnickel SO 00:22:27.08 San Luis Obispo

9 0 979 Rebecca Nakatudde FR 00:22:32.62 Tulare Western

10 8 198 Isabella Gonzalez JR 00:22:34.81 Orcutt Academy Charter

11 9 689 Mady Meagher JR 00:22:37.97 San Marcos (SB)

12 10 548 Matilda Ralston JR 00:22:39.71 Atascadero

13 11 690 Jessica Minne SO 00:22:42.51 San Marcos (SB)

14 12 651 Ireland Love FR 00:23:03.44 San Luis Obispo

15 0 977 Daniella Delgado JR 00:23:09.77 Tulare Western

16 13 545 Sarah Garcia SR 00:23:17.59 Atascadero

17 14 200 Lily O'Leary JR 00:23:24.20 Orcutt Academy Charter

18 0 551 Ashlea Knight JR 00:23:28.81 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

19 0 550 Naho Araki SR 00:23:32.53 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

20 15 537 Brielle Schmidt FR 00:23:41.35 Arroyo Grande

21 16 699 Ivy Young SO 00:23:41.66 San Marcos (SB)

22 0 995 Selah Babcock FR 00:23:44.90 Coast Union

23 17 655 Kathleen O'Brien SO 00:23:45.15 San Luis Obispo

24 18 532 Sophia Friesen FR 00:23:55.67 Arroyo Grande

25 19 697 Sydney Wood JR 00:24:03.38 San Marcos (SB)

26 (20) 675 Bella Avalos FR 00:24:05.19 San Marcos (SB)

27 (21) 686 Ellie Koroshec JR 00:24:05.64 San Marcos (SB)

28 22 620 Carolina Leon SR 00:24:10.81 Pioneer Valley

29 23 534 Molly McLaughlin SR 00:24:13.57 Arroyo Grande

30 (24) 647 Evangeline Enns FR 00:24:14.13 San Luis Obispo

31 0 684 Kyah Johnson JR 00:24:16.01 San Marcos (SB)

32 (25) 645 Sophia Chaves FR 00:24:17.99 San Luis Obispo

33 0 642 Tessa Berkeland FR 00:24:19.17 San Luis Obispo

34 26 615 Lidia Guevara SR 00:24:21.79 Pioneer Valley

35 0 672 Kassia Voerman FR 00:24:21.87 San Luis Obispo

36 0 668 Emily Svendsen SO 00:24:25.77 San Luis Obispo

37 0 679 Vanessa Garcia SR 00:24:27.29 San Marcos (SB)

38 (27) 536 Eva Nitzsche JR 00:24:27.99 Arroyo Grande

39 28 586 Antonette Sanchez JR 00:24:29.33 North Bakersfield

40 29 967 Emmy Aguilar SR 00:24:34.13 Shafter

41 0 665 Haley Sarabia JR 00:24:37.47 San Luis Obispo

42 30 632 Natalia Gaona SO 00:24:38.99 Righetti

43 31 976 Alyanna Sandoval Heredia JR 00:24:40.02 Shafter

44 0 698 Linden Yardley SO 00:24:40.74 San Marcos (SB)

45 32 624 Lily Pacheco SR 00:24:44.17 Pioneer Valley

46 0 673 Zoe Waddell FR 00:24:44.96 San Luis Obispo

47 33 579 Alexandria Rodriguez FR 00:24:52.59 Nipomo

48 34 634 Hannah Hensic JR 00:24:55.88 Righetti

49 35 969 Jade Dimas FR 00:24:57.51 Shafter

50 36 596 Andrina Guel FR 00:24:58.89 Orcutt Academy Charter

51 37 549 Scarlette Trejo SO 00:25:00.90 Atascadero
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV GIRLS

52 38 605 Melissa Ambrosio JR 00:25:03.70 Pioneer Valley

53 39 635 Mia Martinez SR 00:25:04.20 Righetti

54 40 633 Isabella Gonzalez SO 00:25:26.37 Righetti

55 0 687 Alana Larkin FR 00:25:37.86 San Marcos (SB)

56 41 975 Vanessa Perez JR 00:25:45.14 Shafter

57 42 617 Khristine Joy Inay JR 00:25:46.33 Pioneer Valley

58 0 682 Amelie Hicks FR 00:25:47.27 San Marcos (SB)

59 43 576 Hollidae Livingston JR 00:25:51.47 Nipomo

60 (44) 627 Flora Salvador SO 00:25:53.53 Pioneer Valley

61 0 676 Anna Beidenkopf SO 00:25:54.40 San Marcos (SB)

62 45 631 Miah Arevalo Tovar SO 00:26:15.77 Righetti

63 0 561 Grace Nevarez-Tapia SO 00:26:16.45 Centennial

64 46 589 Thaliya Brown SO 00:26:20.24 Orcutt Academy Charter

65 0 567 April Ojeda SO 00:26:20.61 Delano

66 (47) 602 Alianna Rosas JR 00:26:20.71 Orcutt Academy Charter

67 48 546 Lilliana Gonzales JR 00:26:31.20 Atascadero

68 (49) 599 Scarlett Hernandez JR 00:26:34.17 Orcutt Academy Charter

69 (50) 622 Cristal Martinez JR 00:26:36.67 Pioneer Valley

70 0 619 Kenia Lazaro JR 00:26:43.59 Pioneer Valley

71 51 968 Gavina Araus SO 00:26:43.63 Shafter

72 52 957 Erica Galicia SO 00:26:49.27 Santa Maria

73 0 621 Kiera Leon SO 00:26:50.56 Pioneer Valley

74 0 650 Emily Lopez JR 00:26:52.54 San Luis Obispo

75 0 677 Gemma Cooper JR 00:26:54.86 San Marcos (SB)

76 53 544 lsabel Davies FR 00:26:59.75 Atascadero

77 54 575 Charlotte Livingston JR 00:27:03.18 Nipomo

78 (55) 543 Lyla Bockman SO 00:27:04.86 Atascadero

79 56 580 Joselin Aguilar JR 00:27:07.35 North Bakersfield

80 0 623 Brisayda Morelos SR 00:27:12.42 Pioneer Valley

81 0 591 Krysta Cotter JR 00:27:12.58 Orcutt Academy Charter

82 (57) 637 Vanessa Ramirez JR 00:27:14.32 Righetti

83 0 607 Jaylene Chase JR 00:27:25.60 Pioneer Valley

84 0 556 Ashley Vences SO 00:27:30.33 Carpinteria

85 0 997 Jessica Fernandez FR 00:27:30.50 Coast Union

86 0 663 Victoria Rodriguez SR 00:27:33.50 San Luis Obispo

87 (58) 973 Brandy Ortega JR 00:27:33.87 Shafter

88 0 996 Lidia Cannoles FR 00:27:36.11 Coast Union

89 0 594 Madison Goold SR 00:27:38.88 Orcutt Academy Charter

90 (59) 971 Kelly Jardon JR 00:27:40.37 Shafter

91 0 564 Emily Ayon FR 00:27:47.83 Delano

92 0 639 Hayla Ackerman SO 00:27:47.99 San Luis Obispo

93 60 581 Chloe Downum SR 00:27:48.70 North Bakersfield

94 0 558 Malorie Eurto FR 00:27:49.21 Centennial

95 0 588 Lillie Ayala SO 00:28:01.78 Orcutt Academy Charter

96 61 577 Jasmin Martinez-Ramos SO 00:28:05.51 Nipomo

97 (62) 636 Emmily Mora SO 00:28:06.27 Righetti

98 0 595 Eryka Gudmunds JR 00:28:06.37 Orcutt Academy Charter

99 0 691 Dany Sandoval SO 00:28:28.17 San Marcos (SB)

100 0 614 Luz ciela Gonzalez SO 00:28:48.80 Pioneer Valley

101 63 962 Patricia Lopez SR 00:28:57.70 Santa Maria

102 0 680 Johanna Gomez Lopez JR 00:29:01.19 San Marcos (SB)

103 0 695 Lily Wallace JR 00:29:05.35 San Marcos (SB)

104 0 566 Evelyn Meza SR 00:29:06.07 Delano

105 0 559 Nalia Guerrero SO 00:29:10.32 Centennial
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV GIRLS

106 64 963 Dalia Martinez FR 00:29:16.71 Santa Maria

107 0 648 Rayn Escobar FR 00:29:21.08 San Luis Obispo

108 0 674 Anika Hedlund FR 00:29:44.09 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

109 0 565 Emily Bustos JR 00:29:45.16 Delano

110 0 603 Tatiana Valentin JR 00:29:47.43 Orcutt Academy Charter

111 0 593 Karol Flores-Venegas JR 00:29:51.90 Orcutt Academy Charter

112 65 960 Dulce Lopez SO 00:29:57.62 Santa Maria

113 0 643 Hazel Bombardieri FR 00:29:59.20 San Luis Obispo

114 66 574 Ally Erlikh FR 00:30:06.54 Nipomo

115 0 972 Mayra Larios SO 00:30:35.45 Shafter

116 0 625 Erica Ramirez SO 00:31:03.03 Pioneer Valley

117 67 587 Rachelle Soto JR 00:31:14.87 North Bakersfield

118 68 954 Rubi Colores SO 00:31:16.47 Santa Maria

119 (69) 955 Luz Elena Cruz JR 00:32:53.18 Santa Maria

120 70 189 Aerionna Dupree FR 00:33:18.96 North Bakersfield

121 (71) 584 Jessica Olvera Acevedo SO 00:33:33.79 North Bakersfield

122 (72) 959 Estrella Jimenez JR 00:33:54.96 Santa Maria

123 0 974 Nataly Perez JR 00:34:56.17 Shafter

124 0 606 Rosalia Basurto SO 00:35:53.51 Pioneer Valley

125 0 670 Emma Thurmond FR 00:36:36.65 San Luis Obispo

126 0 560 Olivia Jones FR 00:36:45.86 Centennial

127 (73) 582 Yulianna Garcia SO 00:38:40.75 North Bakersfield
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